
2018 Jacksboro Tigerette Volleyball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Teams Time Site

3-Aug Friday Glen Rose Scrimmage F/JV, V TBA Glen Rose

4-Aug Saturday Poolville* JV,V 10:00 Jacksboro

7-Aug Tuesday Dual City View/Munday F,JV,V 3:00 City View

Aug 10 & 11 Fri/Sat Cool In Boomtown Tournament V TBA Burkburnett

14-Aug Tuesday Archer City F/JV,V 4:30 Archer City

Aug 16 & 18 Thurs/Sat Poolville Tournament JV/F F/JV TBA Poolville 

Aug 17 & 18 Fri/Sat Graham Tournament V TBA Graham

21-Aug Tuesday Notre Dame JV,V 4:30 Jacksboro

24-Aug Friday Burkburnett F/JV, V 4:30 Burkburnett

25-Aug Saturday Windthorst Tournament JV/F F, JV TBA Windthorst

28-Aug Tuesday Fort Worth Southwest F/JV, V 5:30 Southwest

31-Aug Friday Poolville JV,V 4:00 Poolville

Aug 30 & Sep 1 Thurs/Sat Nocona Tournament V TBA Nocona

4-Sep Tuesday Graham F/JV, V 04:30 Graham

7-Sep Friday Breckenridge F/JV, V 4:00 Jacksboro

11-Sep Tuesday Peaster F/JV, V 4:30 Peaster

15-Sep Saturday Tolar F,JV,V 11:00 Tolar

18-Sep Tuesday Millsap F/JV,V 4:30 Jacksboro

22-Sep Saturday Brock F/JV,V 1:00 Brock

25-Sep Tuesday Boyd F/JV,V 4:30 Jacksboro

28-Sep Friday Paradise F/JV,V 4:00 Paradise

2-Oct Tuesday Breckenridge F/JV,V 5:00 Breckenridge

5-Oct Friday Peaster F/JV,V 4:00 Jacksboro

9-Oct Tuesday Tolar F/JV,V 4:30 Jacksboro

13-Oct Saturday Millsap F,JV,V 11:00 Millsap

16-Oct Tuesday Brock F/JV,V 4:30 Jacksboro

19-Oct Friday Boyd F/JV,V 4:00 Boyd

23-Oct Tuesday Paradise F/JV,V 4:30 Jacksboro

Head Coach: Tennessee Arey

Ast. Coach: Alex Veitenheimer

Ast. Coach: Heath Tullous

Principal: Brad Burnett

Athletic Director: Brannon Rodgers


